List of Holidays 2019-20

Events Date/Duration Day
Ratha Jatra 4th July, 2019 Thursday
Id-Uz-zoha 12th August, 2019 Monday
Independence Day 15th August, 2019 Thursday
Janmastami 23rd August, 2019 Friday
Maharram 10th September, 2019 Tuesday
Mahalaya 28th sepember, 2019 Saturday
Gandhiji’s birthday 2nd October, 2019 Wednesday
Puja Holidays 3rd October, 2019 to Thursday
30th October, 2019 Wednesday
College Foundation Day 11th October, 2019 Friday
Chhat Puja 2nd November, 2019 Saturday
Jagadhatri puja 6th November, 2019 Wednesday
Guru Nanak'’s Birthday 12th November, 2019 Tuesday
Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 12th November, 2019 Tuesday
X-Mas day 25th December, 2019 Wednesday
New Year’s Day 1st January, 2020 Wednesday
Swami Vivekananda’s birthday 12th January, 2020 Sunday
Netaji's Birthday 23rd January, 2020 Thursday
University Foundation Day 24th January, 2020 Friday
Republic Day 26th January, 2020 Sunday
Saraswai puja 29th January, 2020 & Wednesday
30th January, 2020 Thursday
Shibratri 21st February Friday
Dol Jatra 9th March, 2020 Monday
Holi 10th March, 2020 Tuesday
Good Friday 10th April, 2020 Friday
Easter Saturday (Only for Christian) 11th April, 2020 Saturday
Ambedkar’s Birthday 14th April, 2020 Tuesday
New Year’s Day (Bangali) 14th April, 2020 Tuesday
May Day 1st May, 2020 Friday
Buddha Purnima 7th May, 2020 Thursday
Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday 9th May, 2020 Saturday
Id-Ul-Fitar 23rd May, 2020 Saturday

*Recess, if any, will be declared following the latest guideline/circular issued by the University.

Principal’s discretion : 5 Days

IMPORTANT DAYS OBSERVED BY THE COLLEGE
® 23rd January : Birth Anniversary of Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose

® 26th January : Republic Day

® 21st February : Antarjatic Matribhasa Dibas
® 15th August : Independence Day
Flag hoisting ceremony is held in the College on each of the occasions.



